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Year S - specify expenditure in appropriate column 2022 - 23 

Head/S 

ub 

head of 

Expend 

iture 

AP21 

Item of expenditure Page Expenditure on 

No. maintenace of 

physical facilities 

and academic 

support facilities (In 
INR\ 

(DR-CR) 

Academic, research, Innovation, 
90 5,56,44,466.20 

Incubation Activities Exoenses etc 

Garden Exp. 91 5,35,269.00 

Pest control 91 1,45,530.00 

Repairs and Maintence 92 1,83,13,350.00 

Total 7,46,38,615.20 

(Charte ~ed Ac<..ountO! A ~ •• 
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1"RNI0154~00 ( 

71 
VV / 
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Debit Credit Database 

6,33,46,810.42 31,32,612.20 45,69, 732.00 

5,40,269.00 5,000.00 

1,45,530.00 -
1,84,80,694.28 1,67,344.00 
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Finance&. AccWou n's University 

S N.D.T- ome ., 
. Mumbai - 400 0 ... 0. 

c~~~ ~r~otQ. rJo. c>v:t ///()2---l/ 
uorN :- 2.lf ,,~ '19 ~ BKo,xc. w .9sss­
P1 o.~ : tvt ..... ~bQ; 
DoJ~ 25/ti/202~ 

Admin-pc
Highlight

Admin-pc
Highlight



AU. All Consolidated. Trial Balance (Aided & Unaided) 

L:~dger details I Opening 
-- - __ _j__ ___ - -+--

[AP11] Expenditure From Endownment & Special 1 

Fund Total: 

JAP21] Academic,Resea~ch, Innovation, Incubation Etc.. .. _ 
V Activities Expenses 

{201l)J:ademic Expenses 

\.,,l'("rt 173] Databases Expenses 

{11979] Library Expenses 

f 12982) Research & Related Activity 
{13099) ARA Processing Expenses 

{3325] Admission Expenses 

{3326] Publications 

{3327] Field Work/Participation 

{3328] Student Welfare Expenses/ Student Council 
Expenses 

[3329) Laboratory Expenses 

[3335] Prospectus Expenses 

{3336) Forms Expenses 

{3337] Syllabus Expenses 

[3338) Diary Expenses 

{3340) Identity Card Expenses 

{3341] Annual Affiliation Fee 

[3345) Research & Development Expenses 

[3346) Faculty Developn·ent 

{335:JJ Medical Expenses 

[J354] A/CTF. Expense!' 

{201] Acader>1ic Expenses Total : 

(202) Activity expenses 

{1097 1] Concession £xp 

[10972) NSS Expenses 

[10973) Sports Expenses 

[10977) Refund To StudentsQ 

[11901) Office Expenses 

{11975) Swarajya Sabha 

{12954] College Scholars'1ip 

{13095) GET Fees 

[13215} Academ .. : Hor:or,;.·ium 

{1340 ;J Placen·.mt 1ctivity Exr,1:;nsF 

[13402) <..,011',; .. Jnce For Stc:'' 

{13826] Meeting Expense•, 

{13828) MIS EXPENSES 

[2305] Mission Millets Expensef: 

[2314) SVT Internship Programme 

[3355) Gymkhana Expenses 

[3356] Training Programme For Staff 

{3357] Computer Tram.ng I: <penses 

{3358] lnternatioml Collaborat,ons 

[3360} Computer Lab E<ptmsez 
[3361] Ans & Pa•:1/ing EXpP.:.~';S 

[3362] Music ,._ab.Exj,erses 

[3363] Psychology Lab Expenses 

{3364) Geography Lab Expenses 

[3365) Educational Tour Expense· s 

[3366) Field Visit Expenses 

[3367] Support For Re::·}arch & Phd Expenses 

(3369} E-Suvidha Expenses 

{3370] Enric'1ment Activity Expenses 

[3372] Transcript Charge Expenses 

{3373) Teaching Aid & Accessories Expenses 

[3374) Internship Expenses 

{3375) Work Experience Expenses 

[3376] Instruction Material Expenses 

{3377] Dissertation Expenses 

[3378] Project Work Expenses 

{3379] Assessment Expenses 

{3381] Vocational Courses Expenses 

[18-Nov-2024 11:47:14 AM] AU . All Consolidated . Trial Balance (Aided & Unaided) 

Debit 

6009430.00 

-~ o 
3040.00 

2704130.00 

25000.00 

287830.00 

4890.00 

104122.00 

30582.00 

290834.00 

90171.00 

3500.00 

29940.00 

266340.00 

152519.00 

60636.00 

4405.00 

24080.00 

10807.00 

60030.00 

1225.00 

299449.00 

41411.00 

157879.00 

29215.50 

1995.00 

192078.00 

44 1763.81 

: 000.00 

.'66'500 

7000.00 

207803.00 

687.00 

52153600 

10000000 

95592£ 00 

39344 00 

150001)0 

472410.00 

21936300 
zq 100.00 

561 Bf·.OIJ 

93657.00 

22719.00 

371270.00 

763183.00 

478933.0IJ 

1300.00 

24040.00 

165200 

1861.00 

104867.00 

346.00 

18000.00 

76654.00 

1761200 

35745.00 

17382.00 

[Financial Year - 2022 . 2023] 

Credit 

125000.00 

35000.00 

11281.00 

10000.00 

1125.00 

158879.00 

170557.00 

2500.0J 

5233.CO 

a:.; 120 00 

260.00 

20070.00 

13300.00 

127843.00 

5500.00 

1680.00. 

2935.00 

~ 

Closing 

5884430.00 Dr 

~ 
3040.00 Dr 

2669130.00 Dr 
25000.00 Dr 

287830.00 Dr 

4890.00 Dr 
104122. 00 Or 

30582 00 Dr 

279553.00 Or 

90171 00 Dr 

3500.00 Dr 

29940.00 Or 

266340.00 Or 

152519.00 Or 

60636.00 Dr 

4405.00 Or 

?4080.00 Dr 

10807 0(, Dr 

500J0.00 Or 

100 00 Or 

299449.00 Dr 

4141 1 O'J Dr 

1000.00 Cr 

29215.50 Dr 

1995.00 Or 
21521.00 {)r 

441763.81 Dr 

3000.00 Dr 

2666: )0 :Jr 
7')J0 (),J 0, 

20530]00 D· 

68700 Dr 

521536.00 !]r 

100000.00 Di 

950689.00 Or 

39344 00 Dr 

15000 · 10 Or 

47241(1 00 Or 
135; .13 00 Dr 
24 106 00 DI 

56189.00 D 

93657 00 Dr 

22459 00 D· 

351200.00 D 

749883.00 D· 

351090 00 Or 

1300.00 Cr 

24040 00 fr 

3848.00 Cr 

1861.00 Dr 
104867 00 fr 

346.00 fr 

18000. 00 fr 
74974.00 fr 

17612.00 fr 

3281 0.00 D 

17382.00 Dr 
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AU - All Consolidated - Trial Balance (Aided & Unaided) [Financial Year - 2022 - 2023) 
--- - ~ 

Ledger details Opening Debit I Credit Closing 
I 

{201] Academic Expenses 

[3354] A/GTE Expenses 60030.00 10000.00 50030.00 Dr 

{201] Academic Expenses Total : 8722588.00 56281.00 8666307.00 Dr 

{202] ~ctlv~ty Expenses I 

{10971] Concession Exp 1225.00 1125.00 100.00 Dr 

{10972] NSS Expenses 299449.00 299449. 00 Dr 

{10973] Sports Expenses 41411.00 41411.00Dr 

(10977] Refund To StudentsQ 157879.00 158879.00 1000.00 Cr 

[11901] Office Expenses 29215.50 I 29215.50 Or 

[11975] Swarajya Sabha 1995.00 1995.00 Dr 

(12954] College Scholarship 192078.00 170557.00 21521.00 Dr 

[13095] GET Fees 441763.81 441763.81 Dr 

(13215] Academic Honorarium 3000.00 3000.00Dr 

(13401] Placement Activity Expense 26665.00 I 26665.00 Dr 
I 

(13402] Conference For Staff 7000.00 7000.00 Dr 

[13826] Meeting Expenses 207803.00 2500.00 205303.00 Dr 

(13828] MIS EXPENSES 687.00 687.00 Dr 

[2305] Mission Millets Expenses 521536.00 521536.00 Dr 

[2314] SVT Internship Programme 100000.00 100000. 00 Dr 

{3355] Gymkhana Expenses 955922.00 5233.00 950689.00 Dr 

[3356] Training Programme For Staff 39344.00 39344.00 Dr 

[3357) Computer Training Expenses 15000.00 15000.00 Dr 

[3358) International Collaborations 472410.00 472410.00 Dr 

{3360) Computer Lab Expenses 219363.00 83420.00 135943.00 Dr 

{3361) Arts & Painting Expenses 24106.00 I 24106.00 Dr 

[3362) Music Lab.Expenses 56189.00 56189.00 Or 

[3363] Psychology Lab Expenses 93657.00 93657.00 Or 

[3364] Geography Lab Expenses 22719.00 260.00\ 22459.00 Or 

[3365] Educational Tour Expenses 371270.00 20010.00
1 

351200.00 Dr 

[3366] Field Visit Expenses 763183.00 13300.00 749883.00 Or 

[3367) Support For Research & Phd Expenses 478933.00 127843.001 351090.00 Or 

[3369] E-Suvidha Expenses 1300.00 1300.00 Or 
·~ 

[3370} Enrichment Activity Expenses 24040.00 24040.00 ex 

[3372] Transcript Charge Expenses 1652.00 5500.00 3848.00 Cr 

[3373] Teaching Aid & Accessories Expenses 1861.00 1861.00 Dr 

[3374) Internship Expenses 104867.00 104867.00 Dr 

[3375) Work Experience Expenses 346.00 346.00 Or 

{3376) Instruction Material Expenses 18000.00 18000.00 ex 

[3377) Dissertation Expenses 76654.00 1680.00 74974.00 ex 

{3378) Project Work Expenses 17612.00 17612.00 Dr 

[3379] Assessment Expenses 35745.00 2935.00 32810.00 Dr 

[3381] Vocational Courses Expenses 17382.00 17382.00 Dr 

[3383] Material For Daily Practices Expenses 761149.00 761149.oo ex 

[3384) Binding Charges 89048.00 89048.00 Dr 

(3386] Exhibition Expenses 81845.00 81845.00 Dr 

{3387] Entertaintment Expenses 1500.00 1500.00 Dr 

{3388] Awards & Prizes 63981.00 13000.001 50981.00 Dr 

[3390] Department Activity Expenses 31188.00 31188.00Dr 

[3391] Guest Lecture 217380.00 7200.00 210180.00 Dr 

[3392] Naac Expenses 1330751.40 55000.00 1215751.40 0r I 
{3393} Thesis Digitalisation l=xpenses 84960.00 84960.00 ex 

(3395] Drawing Expenses 415176.00 415176.00 Dr 

(3396] Parents Meeting Expenses 6050.00 6050.00 ex 

(3397] Community Health Nursing 23430.001 23430.00 Dr 

[3402) Website Maintenance 43123.00 43123.oo ex 

[3403] Transport Chgs 1000.00 1000.00 ex 
{3404] R.C.I Recognition 3500.00 3500.00 Dr 
(3407] fnsites 82207.00 93100.00 j 10893.oo er 

(3411] N.S.S. Regular 5731.00 5731.00 Dr 
[3413) Hindi Elocution Competition 8000.00 I 8000.00 Dr 
(3415] Hire Charges 120.00 120.00 Dr 

[3416] It Festival Expenses 48050.00 48050.00 Dr 
{3418] Light Vocal Music Course Expenses 18000.00 18000.00 Dr 
(34191 Voe. ComDuterExpenses 140000.00 140000.00 Dr - - -
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AU - All Consolidated - Trial Balance (Aided & Unaided) [Financial Year - 2022 - 2023) 
- -

Ledger details Opening Debit Credit Closing 
I I [202} Activity Expenses I 

{3421] Voe. Travel & Tourism Expenses 149194.00 149194.00 Dr 

(3422] Industrial Visit Expenses 58800. 00 58800.00 Dr 

(3423] Lesson Writing Expenses 1019975.00 32000.00 987975.00 Dr 

{3425] Student Support Services 324909.00 324909.00 Dr 

(3426] Nursery Expenses 109805.00 109805.00 Dr 

[3427} Foods & Chemicals 137429.00 137429.00 Dr 

(3431] Mentoring Activity Expenses 8092.00 8092.00Dr 

[9492] Student Activity Exf}enses 175943.00 
3480.oo l 

175943.00 Dr 
[3433] Candle Light Expenses 100792.00 97312.00 Dr 
[3434) Nab/ Expenses 40600.00 40600.00 Dr 
[3437] Honorarium To Zonal Co-Ordinator 4000.00 4000.00 Dr 
[3438] Activity Expenses 129612.00 14800.00 114812.00 Dr 
[3464} Refund Affiliation Fees 699996.00 699996.00 Dr 
[3465] IQAC Expenses 506898.00 26953.00 479945.00 Dr 
[3651} Expenses Towards Affiliated Courses 60593.00 5840.oo 1 54753.00 Dr 
[3653] NCC CADET EXPENSES 29570.00 11981.00 17589.00 Dr 
(7736] Insurance Policy Exp 5530.00 5530.00 
(7745] Patent Registration 14000.00 14000.00 Dr 
[7890] Salary To Research Assistant. 399422.00 224931.00 174491.00 Dr 
[8202} /STE Student Chapter Workshop/ Activities 39302.00 39302.00 Dr 
[8240) Splash Expenses 1281.00 1281.00 Dr 
[9852) Miscellance Expenses 40555.20 4985.00 35570.20Dr 

[202) Activity Expenses Total : 13355749.91 1092102.00 12263647.91 Or 

[203} Examination Expenses 

[11264] Eligibilty Expenss 1000.00 1000.00 Dr 
[13011} Pet Exam 32227.00 32227.00 Dr 
[13012] Online Exam Exp 99120.00 99120.00 Dr 
[16006} Exam-Maint & Support Services Of Software 143990.00 143990.00 Dr 
[3470] Printing 3576469.00 97633.00 3478836.00 Dr 
[3471] Stationery 1248954.00 124747.00 1124207. 00 Dr 
[3472] Printing Of Answer Books 337114.91 337114.91 Dr 
[3473] Printing Of Question Papers 265025.00 265025.00 Dr 
[3474] Ph.D Remuneration Expenses 154973.00 10285.001 144688.00 Dr 
[3475] Examination Remuneration 4336053.00 326463.00 4009590.00 Dr 
[3476] Marksheet Expenses 44175.00 44175.00Dr 
[3477} Convocation Expenses 984283.00 378.00 983905. 00 Dr 
[3478] Dissertation Expenses 27029.00 27029.00 Dr 
[3479} Post & Courier Charges 595718.00 31200.00 564518.00 Dr 
[3480] Travelling Expenses For Exam. 5014746.00 270558.00 4744188.00 Dr 
[3481] Admission Test Expenses 37767.001 37767.00 Dr 
[3482] Paper Setting 2196271.00 44380.00 2151891.00 Dr 
[3483) Evaluation 24465.001 24465.00 Dr 
[3484] Practical Examination 109967.00 69664.00 40303.00 Dr 
[3485] Vigilance Squad Expenses 114705.00 5900.00 ' 108806.00 Dr 
[3486] Centre Expenses 4930277.00 44237.001 4886040. 00 Dr 
[3487] Other Contingent Expenses 161553.00 161553.00 Dr 
[3489) Passing Certificate Expenses 300.001 

300.00 Cr 
[3490] College Examination Expenses 3208.00 3208.00Dr 
[3492] Examination Expenses 868997.00 286490.00 582507.00 Dr 
[3494] Viva Voce 42000.00 I 

42000.00 Dr 
[3495] Other Examination Expenses 39669.00 10760.00 28909.00 Dr 
[3496) HSC Exam Expense 2700.00 1200.001 1500.00 Dr 
[3498) Xoroxing Chargos ( AP21.203) 212155.00 212155.00 Dr 
(3499] 15%administrative Charges 9407.00 9407.00 Dr 
[3502] 25% Administrative Charges 156586.oo l 156586.00 

[203} Examination Expenses Total : 25770604.91 1480781 00 24289823.91 Dr 
[204} Refund Of Fees 

[3500) Refund Of Course Fees 355650.001 131040.00 224610.00 Dr 
(3501] Refund Of Other Fees 102390.00 12060.00 90330.00Dr 

(20<#) Rofund Of Foo:s Total ; 458040,00 14;1100.00, ;114940.00 Dr 

[205) Scholarships, Fellowships & Incidental 
Expenses 

[12189) Rajashree Shahu Maharaj Scholarship 794748.00 794748.00 Dr Exoenses. 
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JAU·- All Consolidated - Trial Balance (Aided & Unaided) 

L rfge r details 

[209] Students' Welfare , Sports & Cultural 
Activivties Expenses 

[3559] Inter Collegiate Competition Expensesflejaswini 

[3560] State Level Competition Expense 

(3561] Internal Activity Expenses 

(3562] Workshops & Seminars Expenses 

[3563] Prize Distribution Function Expenses 

(3564] Other Cultural Activities 

[3565] Other Sports Activities 

(3566] Students Council Expenses 

(3567] Adventure Camps 

[3568] Inter University Competition Expenses 

(3569] Purchase Of Sports Uniforms 

(3570] Swayamsidha Camps 

[3572] Yuva Mahotsav 

[3573] Nss Expenses 

[3574] Other Acitivity Expenses 

[3575] State Level Nss Camps 

[3578] Republic Camp Expenses 

[3579] University Level Camp Expenses 

[3580] Nss Dairy & Badges 

{209] Students' Welfare, Sports & Cultural 
Activivties Expenses Total : 

[210] E1ectiof' Expcn.<,es 

(3585} Election - Postage Expenses 

[:J5R6] Electior - Misec,1eneous Expenses 

(3587] Election - Hosµdality Charges 

(3588] Election - Printing & Stationery Expenses 

(3589] Election - Xeroxi,,g Charges 

i3590] Election - Ta!Da Expenses 

(3592] E'fection - Transportation Expenses 

1 
[210] Election Expenses Total : 

[212] Innovation & lncu.)ation Expenses 

[12630] Accounting 

[212] lnnovatic1• e. Incubation Expenses Total : 

[214) Compe.dive Ex;,1 1 C£,1tr"' 

{13181] St .1tionery 

[13182] Post.:;;eAndCourier 

{ 13184] Worl<sno,, And Semin-. Expenses 

i13185] TA/DA E penses 

{; 3187] Hosoitality Anc1 Sumptuary 

[ 13188] Telep/Jone And lntemet Chdrgf' s 
{13; 89] Misccllaneou, Expenses 

1'13190] Sanitary Materials 

[ 214) C:ir:1pe1.~ive E".<am Centre Total: 

~1] Academic,Rei· 1arch, ·,1novation, Incubation Etc 
. Act ivi!ies Ex,:enses Total : 

, ~PZZJ AOmlnlstr.:tivP & General Expenses 

{201] Admin istrative Expensvs 

[11466] Mukhayadhypqk Sangh Vargc:·1i 
{13818) Advertise '71ent ExpenscJs 

(13819] Travel1ing I Conveyance Exp,-nses 

{13821] Othe1 "':xpe ·1ses 

[3601] Advertisement And Fub/'city 

{3602] Printing 

(3603] Stationery 

[3604] Paper For Printing 

{3605] Photocopy Charges 

(3606] Electricity And Power 

[3607/ Telophone And Internet Charr;es 

{3608] Postage. Telegram & Courier Charges 
[3609] Legal Charges 

{3610] Professional Charges 

[3611] Meeting Expenses 

Opening 

[18-Nov-2024 11:47:14 AM] AU - All Consolidated - Trial Balance (Aided & Unaided) 

Debit 

1085991.00 

203191.00 

572.00 

714406.00 

1500.00 

41209.00 

87522.00 

28269.00 

98150.00 

3380252 00 

269250.00 

5240.00 

1638261.00 

326862.00 

4900.00 

31339.00 

60000.00 

55505.00 

82750.00 

2160.00 

50000.oa 

56495.:JO 

49691.00 

88768.00 

93774.00 

23380.00 

300:J.OO 

105 2.t 1 

:159'J.OO 

6: '09.00 

1 •. 309.00 

13350:J.JO 

82423.00 

53731 50 

195085.00 

63346810 42 

4147.00 

3· 3~1 00 

81296.00 

862':2.8 ' 

2043215.00 

2225629.2() 

3052874.38 

1814700 

1022255 65 

12741395.44 
1590237 61 

493409.40 

1001835.50 

10438902 63 

859700.50 

~I 

[Financial Year - 2022 - 2023] 

Credit 

32925.00 

33910.00 

20590.00 

5(100.0l) 

~·755.JO 

33239.00 

38.20 

:1132612.20 

0.21 

48205.00 

28044.00 

3400.00 

1495.00 

21992.00 

534722.00 

14928.00 

118990.00 

411517.00 

5400 00 

15370.00 

Closing 

1085991.00 Dr 
203191 00 o,· 

572 00 Dr 

681481.00 Dr 

1500 00 Dr 

41209. 00 O,· 

87522.00 Dr 
28269.00 Dr 

98150 00 Dr 

3380252 00 Dr 

269250.00 Dr 

5240.00 Dr 

1638261.00 Dr 

292952.00 Dr 

4900.00 Dr 

31339.00 Dr 

39410.00 Dr 

55505.00 Dr 

82750.00 Dr 

2160.00 Dr 

50000.00 Dr 

56495.00 Dr 

49691 00 Dr 

88768.00 Dr 

93774 00 Dr 

23380 00 Dr 

3000.00 Dr 

5592.00 Dr . 

783b O..J Dr 

6709.00 Dr 

12309.00 Dr 

100270 00 O,· 

82423 00 Dr 

53693.30 Dr 

195085 co Dr 

60214198.22 Dr 

414 7.00 Dr 

37321.00 Dr 

61296.oo ex 
88232.66 Dr 

1995010 00 Di 

2197585.20 0, 

30494 74. 38 Dr 

16652.00 Dr 

1000263.65 Dr' 

12206673.44 Dr 
1575309 61 Dr 

374419.40 Dr 
590318.50 Dr 

10433502.63 Dr 
844330.50 Dr 
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A!) .- All Consolidated - Trial Balance (Aided & Unaided) 

Ledger details 

{201] Administrative Expenses 

{3612] Membership I Subscription Expenses 

{3613] Contingency Expenses 
(3614} News Paper, Periodicals (Magaziens & Journals 
) 

{3615) Uniform To Peons 

{3616) Sanitary Materials 

~ 17) Garden Expenditure 

(3618} Staff Welfare Expenses 

(3620] Labour Charges 

~21] Pest Control 

(3622) Bank Charges 

{3623) Miscellaneous Expenses 

(3624) Statutory Audit Charges 

{3625] Internal Audit Charges 

{3627] Cable Charges 

{3628) Outsourcing Account Work 

[3629) Seminar & Workshop Expenses 

{3630) Umbrella To Peons /Staff 

{3633] Computer Consumable Expenses 

(3635] Functions & Festival 

[3637] Recruitment E ,penses 

13638] Administrative Expenses 

[ :J61':j t:stablistmwnt Expenses 

(3640] Consultancy Charges 

(3044] Govt Programme E>.p 

{7884) Govt Meeting Exp 

[7906] Sundry Expenses 

(7922] Fine & Penalty 

(8489] Honorarium For Guest Lecture 

[8943] Staff Development 1 

{201] Administrative Expenses Total : j 
(202] Travelling And Transportation Exp ens es 

(3645] Ta/Da Expenses Staff 

[3646] Ta/Da Expenses Meeting 

(3647) Vehicle Hire Charges 

(3648] Food A/1:>wance 

[3650) Wash,ng Charqes 

(202) Travelling And Transportation Ex1,,.Jnses ro ta/ · 

[ 203] Insurance & Taxes 

(3655] lnsur,:nce 

(3656} Rates And Taxes 

[3657) Properly Tax 

(3659} Rate And Taxes 

(203) Insurance & Taxes T'Jtal . 

(204) Outsource Services 

[3665] House Keeping Services 
(3666] Security serv1c ,s 
[3667]Gas 

(3668] Water 

(3669] Scaning & Data Entry Work 
{3670] Other Services 

(204) Outsource Services Total : 

v 205] Repairs And Maintenan.:e 

[11260] Major Repairs & Renovation 

[ 12709} MA/NT & SUPPORT SERVICE OF SOFTWARE 

[12712} MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT 

[3675] Maintenance Of Office Equipments 

[3676] Maintenance Of Furniture & Fixture 

{36771 Maintenance Of Electric Installation 

[3678) Maintenance Of Hardwares 
I 
I 
I 
I 

(3679] Maintenance Of Software 

[3680] Maintenance Of AC 

[3681] Maintenance Of Telep!!.<!_ne J_ 

Opening 

[18-Nov-2024 11:47:14 AM) AU-All Consohdatec - Trial Balance (Aided & unaided) 

(r,•Jj~( 
Debit 

1259 17.00 

175519.00 

267021 .00 

4450.00 

501187.20 

540269.00 

30801100 

67096800 

14553000 

41076226 

384510096 

36769400 

62540.00 

16760.00 

283256.00 

64276C.OO 

3500.00 

31301.00 

1008568.00 

71821.00 

244200.00 

R632 00 

165914.01 

630975.00 

385583.00 

2373616.00 

11200.00 

40900.00 

60.00 
4 ., 

1130852.00 

1402082 50 

62173.00 

9064.00 

29330.00 

169372 00 

533466.46 

21134082.01 

7688.26 

5905163 00 
65263.J ?O 

129186.50 

119064700 

200000 
84750.00 

29451000 

3025f..OO 

6890 00 

883425.00 

118178200 

2 529775.00 

1420017.00 

558323.00 

339811.00 

2010.00 

[Financial Year - 2022 - 2023) 

Credit 

27359.00 

1500.00 

5000.00 

49600.00 

16536.00 

12679.87 

2770303.00 

123643.00 

15000.00 

1820000 

0.U1 

2408.00 

19350.00 

200000 

4 

35175.00 

151598.00 

6098654.02 

526 00 

73500 00 

1977v.OO 

6131 00 

20886 JO 

14448.00 

2481.00 

53465.00 

7000.00 

Closing 

12591 7.00 Dr 

148160.00 Dr 
267021 00 Dr 

4450.00 Dr 
499687.20 Dr 

o!,I}() Dr 

258411 OD Dr 
654432 00 Dr 

lflp;f,3o. 00 Br 

398082.39 Dr 

1074797 96 Dr 

367694.00 Dr 

62540.00 Dr 
16"'6000 Dr 

283256 00 Dr 

51911 7.00 Dr 

3500.00 Dr 

31301 00 Dr 

993568.00 Dr 

71821 00 Dr 

22600000 fr 
86.!2 00 D,· 

165914 00 Dr 

628517.CO Dr 
385583 00 L-.,.. 

237361600 Dr 
81 5000 0-

38900.00 Dr 
6000 Dr 

1095677.00 Dr 
12504C 1.50 Dr 

6~ 173.00 Dr 

90(,: 00 0, 

29 ,. UY L) 

16937?00 Dr 

533.;51.;.46 0, 

5035427.99 ;Jr 

7688.26 Dr 

5!!15162.0IJ Dr 
BJ:!l."14.vO ll· 

12F6S8.51J Dr 

1117147 00 D< 

2000.(;J D, 

64980.'.'0 Dr 

294510.00 Dr 

30259.00 0, 

6890 00 Dr 

877294.00 Dr 

1160896.00 Or 
2515327 00 O,· 

1417536.00 Or 
504858 00 o, 
332811 .00 Dr 

2010.00 Dr 
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t.etlger details 

(205] Repairs And Maintenance 

(12712) MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT 

[3675] Maintenance Of Office Equipments 

{3676] Maintenance Of Furniture & Fixture 

{3677] Maintenance Of Electric Installation 

[3678] Maintenance Of Hardwares 

[3679] Maintenance Of Software 

[3680] Maintenance Of AC 

[3681] Maintenance Of Telephone 

{3682] Maintenance Of Epbax 

{3683] Network Maintenance 

{3684] Antivirus Software 

{3685] Cleaning Material & Services 

[3686] Maintenance Of Building 

[3687 J Maintenance Of Plant & Machinery 

{3688] Maintenance Of Water Supply 

[3689] Maintenance Of Pump Sets 

[3690] Maintenance Of Fire Systems 

{3692] Maintenance Of Garden 

[3694) Maintenance Of Lifts 

{3696] General Maintenance 

[3698] Repairs Of Vehicles 

[3699] Vehicle Fuel Charges 

{37~0] Emergency & Unforeseen R.1pairs 

/3701] M3intenance Of Books & Journa's 

(370?.J Repairs Qf Lab Equipment 

[3703] Maintance Of Library 

[3704] Maintenance Of Computer I 
: : · · , (205] Repairs And Maintenance Total : 

(206] Other Expenses 

[109'i1JFconveyance 

[H~68J'uriifofm To Poor Student 

[1i4f2J'Pdie'To Student 

{1141.~J IDS-Penalty 

[1199it]"SR"A1HMAVIDYA SADHAK SANGH CLASS 

{12178/ Pr/of Period Adjustment 

{1 :.!188],0Hehlation Program Expenses 

(13910j Interest On GST 

[13950) Exam bper.ses Other Than University 

[3713j -fospitslity & Sumptuary Expenses 

{3717 j A·ny Other Contingent Expenses 

{371Bj Pfac,'Jinent Expenses 

[3719} Pei Affifration Fee 

/3721j Rerif Paid To University 

[3722j Payfne'iit To Contractor 

[J725j t'xcess l=xpenditure Against UGC 

{3726] Interest On Tds Payb/e 

{5648["Non Salary Grant Expenss 
(0947] s1,,.1enct To MA scuctems 

(206] Other Expenses Total : 

(208] b''entenaiy Celebration Expenses ; 

Opening 

rjr~1i.r.1~'r_it.11?,,'Event I 
[37~~1;~fa.te ~":vet Conference On Yoga & Health I -- _____ !_ _ 

'. .. • (208] Centenary Celebration Expenses Total :1 
- --·:--.,.., -. -- -- r· 

. [~P22] Administrative & General Expenses Totai : 

. ,.. ' - . I 
[AP?J] Oepaftmen~ Expenses _ 

{104[FSN-DEPT (EXP) 

{838:f/ FSN 1iavelling & Conv I 
. ! . ( ." (104] FSN DEPT (EXP) Total: I 

I (105] H"o DEPT (EXP) 

L 
[8395] HD Material For Daily Practical 

[8398/ HO Pdrit/ng & Stationary I 
~Pl ~D Re,i,_niuneration Temp Teaching Staff ( CHB) 

: • - - - - - - - j 

[21-Nov-2024 04:20:05 Pfl,1] AU- All Consolidated - Trial Balance (Aided & Unaided) 

_J 

I 

l_ 

Debit 

6890.00: 
883425.oo l 

1181782.001 

2529775.00 

1420017.00 

558323.00 

339811.00 

2010.00 

8500.00 

121)164.00 

90510.00 

204247.00 

7772163.74 

30.00 

32007.001 
I 

13210.00 

37305.00' 

60705.00 

1048630.00 

48450.00 

192494.00 

727156.76 

170730.00 

148684.00 

1:?5498.00 

2360.001 

431047.78 

18480694.281 

74271.00 

12820.001 
26000.00 

27810.00 

1750.001 
30576336.00 

500.00 

160534.00 

33239.00 

996188.00 

138874.00 

14589.00 

445000.00 

2410288.00 

15563238.00 

53.00 

10629.00 

9820.00 
50000.00 

50551939.00 

64826.00 

4200.00 

69026.00 

150790665.62 

2820.00 

2820.00 

3445.00 

348.oo l 

644675.ool 

t 

Credit 

6131.00 

20886.00 

14448.00 

2481.00 

53465.00 

7000.00 

2728.00 

15222.00 

20500.00 

1750.00 

12000.00 

1121.00 

9612.00 

167344.00 

19750.00 

7700.00 

66070.00 

2147298.00 

224081 8.00 

Closing 

6890.00 Dr 

877294.00 Dr 

1160896. 00 Dr 

2515327.00 Dr 

1417536.00 Dr 
504858.00 Dr 

332811.00 Dr 

2010.00 Dr 

8500.00 Dr 

120164.00 Dr 

87782.00 Dr 

189025.00 Dr 
7751663.74 Dr 

30.00 Dr 

32007.00 Dr 

13210.00 Dr 

37305.00 Dr 

60705.00 Dr 

1048630. 00 Dr 

46700.00 Dr 

180494.00 Dr 

727156.76 Dr 

170730.00 Dr 

148684.00 Dr 
124377.00 0-

2360.00 Dr 
421435.78 Dr 

18313350.28 Or 

74271.00 Dr 

12820.00 Dr 
26000.00 Dr 

27810.00 Dr 

1750.00 Dr 

30556586.00 Dr 

500.00 Dr 
160534. JO Dr 

33239.00 :Jr 

988488.00 Dr 
72804.00 Dr 
14589.00 Dr 

445000.00 Dr 

262990.00 !Jr 

15563238.00 Dr 

53.oa ex 

10629.00 !:)' 

9820.00 Dr 
v0000.00 Dr 

48311121.00 Jr 

64826.00 fr 
4200.00 Dr 

69026.00 Dr 

13057879.11 1377.s2786.51 Dr 

2820.00 

2820.00 

3445.00 

348.001 

644675.00 
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